
23701268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Ex
te
ri
or

MI-STAND

- A lumen output of 800lm

- Colour Temperature: 2700k - 3000k - 4000k

- Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey or Bronze (/DGR/LGR/BR)

- Available with dimming (/STD/MDIM)

- Emergency: Please speak with technical

- Mounting: Root Mounted

The MI-STAND is a bollard with downward-facing front illumination, featuring an anti-dazzle louvre for effective 

walkway and path lighting.  Made  from  Low copper content die-cast aluminium and finished with epoxy-based primer.

Product MI-STAND
Bollard I IP65 LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/8W
800lm

Size 495 x 86 x 73mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/MDIM
Mains Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/827
2700k

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /DGR
Dark Grey

/LGR
Light Grey

/BR
Bronze

Emergency Please contact technical for more info

To Specify: MI-STAND LED, 8W, 800lm, 4000k, LED bollard anchor root mounted luminaire finished dark grey supplied with 
standard integral control gear. Part code: MI-STAND/8W/800lm/STD/840/DGR

- IP Rating: IP65

- Head Cap Options: Hooded Shield 

- Housing: Low copper content die-cast aluminium

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth) 

  495 x 86 x 73mm

Dark Grey Version


