





The MI-STAND is a bollard with downward-facing front illumination, featuring an anti-dazzle louvre for effective walkway and path lighting. Made from Low copper content die-cast aluminium and finished with epoxy-based primer.

- A lumen output of 800lm
- Colour Temperature: 2700k 3000k 4000k
- Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey or Bronze (/DGR/LGR/BR)
- Available with dimming (/STD/MDIM)
- Emergency: Please speak with technical
- Mounting: Root Mounted

- IP Rating: IP65
- Head Cap Options: Hooded Shield
- Housing: Low copper content die-cast aluminium
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)
- 495 x 86 x 73mm

Product	MI-STAND Bollard I IP65 LED Luminaire			
Light Source	LED			
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/8W 800Im			
Size	495 x 86 x 73mm			
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		/MDIM Mains Dimming	
Colour Temperature	/827 2700k		30 00k	/840 4000k
Colour	/DGR Dark Grey	/LGR Light Grey		/BR Bronze
Emergency	Please contact technical for more info			

To Specify: MI-STAND LED, 8W, 800lm, 4000k, LED bollard anchor root mounted luminaire finished dark grey supplied with standard integral control gear. Part code: MI-STAND/8W/800lm/STD/840/DGR

